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2018 Lunch @ Faustos


Lunch @ Fausto’s Run - Directions Topo USA® 8
Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Shell 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on Saint Mary St 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|{0.21 mi Turn left (NE) on to |Harold Gauthier Rd 00:00:37 0.21 mi
in|0.34 mi Go straight (E) onto [<unnamed> 00:01:58 0.55 mi
in|{0.73 mi Turn left (N) onto |Mills St 00:04:53 1.28 mi
in|{1.78 mi Keep left (N) onto |SR 723 (Mills St) 00:09:08 3.06 mi
in|{0.09 mi Keep right (N) onto |Mills St 00:09:17 3.15 mi
in|{2.50 mi Turn left (W) onto |Vatican Rd 00:15:14 5.65 mi
in|{0.16 mi Turn right (NNW)  |on to |Pope Dr 00:15:37 5.81 mi
in|{0.84 mi Turn right (NE) onto |Wagon Trail Rd 00:17:37 6.66 mi
in|{1.68 mi Turn left (NE) onto |Gendarme Rd 00:21:38 8.34 mi
in|{4.01 mi Turn left (NNE) onto |SR 182 (N University Ave) 00:31:11 12.35 mi
in|{0.45 mi Turn left (NNW) on to |NW Evangeline Thruway 00:31:56 12.79 mi
in|1.22 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |I- 49 South Service Road 00:34:50 14.01 mi
in|{0.17 mi Turn left (W) onto |Begnaud Rd 00:35:14 14.18 mi
) , SR 93 (Sunset Strip|Highway .
in|1.66 mi Keep left (WSW) onto 93) 00:39:11 15.84 mi
in|{1.73 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 356 (Highway 356) 00:42:06 17.57 mi
in|{0.16 mi Turn right (NNE) on to |Chretien Point Rd 00:42:22 17.74 mi
in|{0.68 mi Keep right (NNE) on Chretien Point Rd 00:43:59 18.42 mi
in|{2.32 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |SR 754 (Highway 754) 00:49:31 20.73 mi
in|{0.23 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 182 (Highway 182) 00:49:54 20.96 mi
in|{0.84 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 178 (Highway 178) 00:51:19 21.80 mi
in|{4.13 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 357 (Highway 357) 00:58:17 25.94 mi
in|13.71 mi | Turn right (NW) onto |SR 95 (Prudhomme Rd) 01:21:27 39.65 mi
in{2.10 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |SR 95 (Tasso Loop) 01:24:59 41.74 mi
in|{0.65 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |US 190 (Highway 190) 01:26:04 42.39 mi
& |in|2.54 mi Stop at Cash Magic 01:29:19 44.93 mi
Go straight (W) on US 190 (Highway 190) 01:49:19 44.93 mi
in|{2.16 mi Turn right (N) onto |SR 3 (SR 13|N C C Duson St) 01:53:50 47.08 mi
) ) ) SR 13 (N C C Duson .
in|0.32 mi Keep right (N) onto St|Highway 13) 01:54:42 47.40 mi
in|0.43 mi Go straight (NW) onto [PR 6-399 (Old State Hwy 13) 01:55:51 47.83 mi
in|{0.59 mi Keep right (N) onto |SR 13 (Highway 13) 01:57:23 48.42 mi
in|{1.06 mi Turn left (SW) onto |Soileau Rd 01:59:10 49.48 mi
in|{1.48 mi Turn right (W) onto |SR 757 (Highway 757) 02:02:41 50.96 mi
in|{5.81 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |SR 371 (SR 3277) 02:12:30 56.78 mi
in{4.95 mi Turn left (SSE) onto |SR 371 (SR 3277|E Stagg Ave) 02:21:33 61.73 mi
in|{0.50 mi Turn left (E) onto |US 190 (Basile Eunice Hwy) 02:22:54 62.23 mi
in|{0.61 mi Turn right (N) onto |SR 97 (Evangeline Hwy) 02:23:47 62.84 mi
in|{0.02 mi Turn left (W) onto |US 190 (Basile Eunice Hwy) 02:23:49 62.86 mi
in|15.00 mi  |Keep left (W) onto |SR 383 (Highway 383) 02:47:22 77.86 mi
@@ |in|1.62 mi Stop at Fausto's Family Restaurant 02:51:45 79.49 mi
Go straight (E) on SR 383 (Highway 383) 04:21:45 79.49 mi
in|{1.62 mi Keep right (E) onto |US 190 (Highway 190) 04:26:08 81.11 mi
in|{15.00 mi | Turn right (SSE) onto |SR 97 (Evangeline Hwy) 04:49:41 96.11 mi
in|{5.08 mi Turn left (E) onto |SR 368 (Redich Rd) 04:58:16 101.19 mi
) , ) SR 91 (Eunice lota i
in|3.86 mi Turn right (S) onto | Hyy|Highway 91) 05:04:47 105.05 mi
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Lunch @ Fausto’s Run - Directions Topo USA® 8

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist

in|{2.67 mi Turn left (E) onto |SR 3067 (Grey Fox Hwy) 05:09:17 107.72 mi
in|{3.76 mi Turn left (N) onto |SR 370 (McCain Rd) 05:15:38 111.48 mi
in|{1.01 mi Go straight (N) onto |SR 368 (SR 370|Frey Cove Rd) 05:17:19 112.49 mi
in|0.49 mi Go straight (ENE) |onto |SR 370 (Frey Cove Rd) 05:18:08 112.98 mi
in|{6.31 mi Go straight (E) on to |Richard School Rd 05:28:47 119.29 mi
in|{1.00 mi Go straight (E) onto |SR 1107 (Richard School Rd) 05:31:10 120.29 mi
in|1.05 mi Go straight (ESE) |onto |SR 370 (Richard School Rd) 05:32:56 121.35 mi
in|{5.70 mi Turn left (NE) onto |SR 35 (Church Point Hwy) 05:42:34 127.05 mi
in|{1.47 mi Turn right (SE) onto |SR 95 (S Main St) 05:45:50 128.52 mi
in|{1.27 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |SR 754 (Deanne Hwy) 05:49:03 129.80 mi
in|7.77 mi Turn right (ESE) onto |SR 182 (Highway 182) 06:02:11 137.57 mi

@ |in|0.02 mi Finish at SR 182 06:02:13 137.60 mi

Total Time: 06:02:13 Total Distance: 137.60 mi
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